University of Virginia
Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Overall record: 16-9 « Conference: 9-5 ¢ Region: 4-0 « Home: 10-4 « Away: 5-4 « Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 6-7 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Lizzie Baker 2-7 0-0 2-7 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L3 2-7
Hunter Bleser 8-8 8-8 0-0 4-5 0-1 87 00 0-0 L3 2-8
Maya Das 3-6 0-0 3-6 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L3 3-6
Camille Favero 4-6 0-0 4-6 0-0 -- 00 0-0 w3 4-6
Chloe Gullickson 19-11 16-8 3-3 10-4 1-0 21 135 0-2 0-1 0-0 L1 7-3
Rosie Johanson 22-13 12-7 10-6 8-6 11-7 10 --- -- 912 0-0 L2 4-4
Meghan Kelley 23-8 18-5 5-3 11-3 11 31 143 --- -- 45 0-0 W3 6-2
Cassie Mercer 14-15 9-13 5-2 6-8 1-1 512 3-0 --- 1-6 0-0 L2 3-6
T. Radosavljevic 19-15 13-9 6-6 7-7 10 22 97 10 04 00 L1 6-4
Erica Susi 5-12 3-6 2-6 2-3 -- 03 33 00 00 w1 2-5
Totals 119-101  79-56 40-45 48-36  13-9 10-13 20-4 15-7 9-13 12-10 14-28 0-0
Percentage 541 .585 471 571 591 435 .833 .682 .409 .545 .333 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley 27-11 13-8 14-3 5-7 12-7 11 - 86 00 L2 4-6
Camille Favero/Chloe Gullickson 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3
Chloe Gullickson/Cassie Mercer 11-3 11-2 0-1 8-2 2-0 92 2-0 0-0 W4 8-2
Cassie Mercer/T. Radosavljevic 9-5 5-3 4-2 1-1 -- 583 - 00 00 W2 64
Lizzie Baker/Camille Favero 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-3
Maya Das/T. Radosavljevic 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Lizzie Baker/Maya Das 3-1 1-0 2-1 0-0 1-0 00 00 W3 3-1
Camille Favero/Erica Susi 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
T. Radosavljevic/Erica Susi 2-9 1-5 1-4 1-5 1-5 10 0-0 L4 2-8
Maya Das/Erica Susi 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Chloe Gullickson/Erica Susi 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1-1 00 00 L1 1-1
Hunter Bleser/Chloe Gullickson 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-1 1-0 13 00 0-0 w2 2-3
Hunter Bleser/Erica Susi 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 0-3 00 00 L3 0-3
Hunter Bleser/T. Radosavljevic 1-5 1-5 0-0 1-4 1-5 00 0-0 L2 1-5
Meghan Kelley/T. Radosavljevic 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 59-51 35-31 24-20 16-22 14-7 16-7 5-17 116 0-0

Percentage .536 .530 .545 421 667 .696 .227 .647 .000



University of Virginia

Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
9/22-24/2017 Big 5 Challenge (Fort Worth, Texas)
9/30-10/8/2017 ITA Riviera (Los Angeles, Calif.)
10/6-8/2017 Wake Forest Fall Invite (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
10/13-17/2017 ITA Atlantic Regional (Blacksburg, Va.)
11/1-5/2017 ITA National Fall Championships (Indian Wells, Calif.)
11/3-5/2017 Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
1/18/2018 OLD DOMINION L 2-5 0-1 0-0
* 1/21/2018 at Boston College W 52 11 1-0
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University L 1-4 1-2 1-0
Jan 27, 2018 NEBRASKA W 42 2-2 1-0
* 2/3/2018 SYRACUSE W 43 3-2 2-0
2/16/2018 #14 MICHIGAN W 42 4-2 2-0
2/20/2018 CHARLOTTE W 40 5-2 2-0 #23
% 2/20/2018 GEORGE MASON W 40 6-2 2-0 #23
2/23/2018 RICHMOND w 70 7-2 2-0 #23
* Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech L 3-4 7-3 2-1 #24
* 3/4/2018 #2 DUKE L 0-7 7-4 2-2 #24
* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville W 52 8-4 3-2 #26
* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame W  6-1 9-4 4-2 #26
* 3/23/2018 #19 MIAMI W 52 10-4 5-2 #21
%* 3/25/2018 PITT w 52 11-4 6-2 #21
% 3/29/2018 #45 WILLIAM & MARY W  6-1 12-4 6-2 #18
* 3/31/2018 #24 FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY L 2-5 12-5 6-3 #18
* Apr 07, 2018 at Virginia Tech W  6-1 13-5 7-3 #20
* Apr 13, 2018 at #1 North Carolina L 0-7 13-6 7-4 #21
* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State W 52 14-6 8-4 #21
* 4/20/2018 #48 CLEMSON L 34 14-7 8-5 #22
* 4/22/2018 #28 WAKE FOREST W 52 15-7 9-5 #22
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest L 2-4 15-8 9-5 #20
% 5/14/2018 vs VCU W 42 16-8 9-5 #23
5/12/2018 at #10 South Carolina L 0-4 16-9 9-5 #23
5/23-24/2018 NCAA Individual Championships (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Con 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Rosie Johanson 27-11 13-8 14-3 5-7 12-7 1-1 - 8-6 0-0
Meghan Kelley 27-12 13-9 14-3 5-7 12-7 1-2 --- 8-6 0-0
Cassie Mercer 20-8 16-5 4-3 9-3 2-0 14-5 2-0 0-0
T. Radosavljevic 12-21 7-14 5-7 3-10 - 5-4 2-10 1-0 0-0
Camille Favero 3-7 0-0 3-7 0-0 - - - 0-0 0-0
Lizzie Baker 4-4 1-0 3-4 0-0 - --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Maya Das 3-3 1-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Erica Susi 3-15 2-9 1-6 1-7 - - 2-9 1-0 0-0
Chloe Gullickson 16-10 14-6 2-4 8-4 2-0 10-2 2-4 2-0 0-0
Hunter Bleser 3-11 3-11 0-0 1-6 -=- 1-0 2-11 0-0 0-0
59-51 35-31 24-20 16-2 14-7 16-7 5-17 11-6 0-0
Percentage .536 .530 .545 421 .667 696 .227 .647 .000



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Lizzie Baker

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Alex Valenstein Lost 1-6, 1-6
9/22-24/2017 vs Georgia Vivian Wolff Lost 4-6, 1-6
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson Lost 1-6, 4-6
10/6-8/2017 vs Appalachian State Sandra Anglesjo Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
10/6-8/2017 vs West Carolina Alexa Webb Lost 3-6, 5-7
10/6-8/2017 vs Charlotte 3rd Zoe Radojicic Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (0-4)
11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland Saya Usui Lost 0-6, 2-6
11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina Sarah Sarjoo Lost 4-6, 4-6
11/3-5/2017 vs Duke Rebecca Smaller Lost 1-6,2-6

%  2/20/2018 George Mason 6 Hannah Cianciola - 6-0, 5-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

%

9/22-24/ vs Texas Christian
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech
10/6-8/2 vs Winthrop
10/6-8/2 vs Wright State
10/6-8/2 vs UNC Asheville
11/3-5/2 vs William & Mary
11/3-5/2 vs Maryland
2/20/201 George Mason

Meredith Roberts/Elizabeth Tedford
Alex Angyalosy/Katelyn Jackson
Ellie Burns/Megan Kauffman
Jillian Milano/Madison Riley
Hannah Francisco/Kylee Shipley
Ekaterina Stepanova/Olivia Thaler
Zoe Kulkarni/Saya Usui

3 Liz Lowe/Christine McCarthy

Lost 2-6/Camille Favero

Lost 0-6/Maya Das

Lost 6-8/Camille Favero
Won 8-3/Camille Favero
Lost 7-8 (6-0)/Camille Favero
Won 8-7 (0-1)/Maya Das
Won 8-4/Maya Das

Won 6-2/Maya Das



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Hunter Bleser

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
2/16/2018 #14 Michigan 6 Bella Lorenzini Won 6-3, 6-2
2/20/2018 Charlotte 6 Megan Smith Won 6-1, 6-1
2/23/2018 Richmond 6 Adrienne Haynes Won 6-4, 6-0
* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville 6 Sena Suswam Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame 6 Ally Bojczuk Won 6-2, 5-7, 11-9
* 3/23/2018 #19 Miami 6 Ulyana Shirokova Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 6-2
%* 3/25/2018 Pitt 6 Natsumi Okamoto Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-2, retired
% 3/29/2018 #45 William & Mary 6 Ekaterina Stepanova Won 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 6-3
* 3/31/2018 #24 Florida State University 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 5-7, 4-6
*  Apr07,2018 at Virginia Tech 6 Katherine Butler Lost 3-6, 3-6
*  Apr 13,2018 at #1 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State 6 Tayla Stenta Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)
* 4/22/2018 #28 Wake Forest 6 Alexis Franco Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest 5 M.C. Meredith Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-2), 2-6
% 5/14/2018 vs VCU 6 Sofia Sualehe Lost 2-6, 1-6
5/12/2018 at #10 South Carolina 6 Rachel Rohrabacher Lost 2-6, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 26  at Florida State University 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson
Jan 27  Nebraska 3 Katerina Matysova/Vasanti Shinde Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson
*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 3 Sofya Golubovskaya/Anna Shkudun Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 3 Chiara Lommer/Lera Patiuk Lost 2-6/Erica Susi
% 2/20/201 George Mason 2 Brianna Gibbs/Hannah Yang Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson
2/23/201 Richmond 3 Ana Ramirez/Gaby Rosales Won 6-1/Chloe Gullickson
* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 3 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Lost 3-6/Erica Susi
%* 3/25/201 Pitt 3 Claudia Bartolome/Clara Lucas Lost 1-6/T. Radosavljevic
* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 3 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 2-6/T. Radosavljevic
* Apr 13 at#1 North Carolina 3 Makenna Jones/Marika Akkerman Lost 4-6/T. Radosavljevic
* 4/15/201 at #38 NC State 3 Tayla Stenta/Bianca Moldovan Won 7-6 (8-6)/T. Radosavljevic
*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 3 Courtney Meredith/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 6-7 (1-7)/T. Radosavljevic
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 2-6/Erica Susi
% 5/14/201 vs VCU 3 Marina Alcaide/Sofia Sualehe - 2-5, unf./T. Radosavljevic
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 3 Megan Davies/Rachel Rohrabacher Lost 3-6/T. Radosavljevic



Maya Das
SINGLES

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Team/School

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req)

Singles score

%

9/22-24/2017 vs Arizona State
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech
9/22-24/2017 vs Virginia Tech
10/6-8/2017 vs Davidson
10/6-8/2017 vs Wright State
10/6-8/2017 vs James Madison
11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland
11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina
11/3-5/2017 vs Michigan
2/20/2018 George Mason

DOUBLES

Team/School

Tereza Kolarova
Alex Angyalosy
Katherine Butler
Ally Sexton
Madison Riley

1st Dylan Owens
Millie Stretton
Annija Veinsteina
Kara Hall

5 Kayleigh Hahn

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

Lost 4-6, 3-6

Lost 3-6, 1-6

Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (6-0)
Won 7-6 (0-6), 2-6, 6-4
Won 6-4, 7-5

Won 7-6 (0-3), 7-5

Lost 2-6, 3-6

Lost 3-6, 4-6

Lost 4-6, 7-6 (0-5), 0-1 (3-0)
- 6-2, 4-2, unf.

Doubles score/partner

%

9/22-24/
9/22-24/
11/3-5/2
11/3-5/2
11/3-5/2
2/20/201

vs Texas Christian
vs Texas Tech

vs Kansas State
vs William & Mary
vs Maryland
George Mason

Stevie Kennedy/Alexis Pereira
Alex Angyalosy/Katelyn Jackson
Maria Linares/Ines Mesquita
Ekaterina Stepanova/Olivia Thaler
Zoe Kulkarni/Saya Usui

3 Liz Lowe/Christine McCarthy

Lost 1-6/T. Radosavljevic
Lost 0-6/Lizzie Baker

Lost 3-8/Erica Susi

Won 8-7 (0-1)/Lizzie Baker
Won 8-4/Lizzie Baker

Won 6-2/Lizzie Baker



Camille Favero

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

9/22-24/2017 vs South Carolina Megan Davies Lost 2-6, 4-6

9/22-24/2017 vs Michigan Lera Patiuk Won 6-2, 6-0

9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Alex Angyalosy Lost 2-6, 3-6

10/6-8/2017 vs Kansas State Carolina Costamagna Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6

10/6-8/2017 vs Winthrop Megan Kauffman Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (7-0)

10/6-8/2017 vs Charlotte Sasha Lee Lost 4-6, 0-6

10/13-17/2017 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova Lost 2-6, 0-6

11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland Arnelle Sullivan Won 6-1, 7-6 (0-6)

11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina Nastja Rettich Won 6-0, 6-4

11/3-5/2017 vs Michigan Mira Ruder-Hook Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (0-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/22-24/ vs South Carolina Silvia Chinellato/Megan Davies Won 7-6/Chloe Gullickson
9/22-24/ vs Texas Christian Meredith Roberts/Elizabeth Tedford Lost 2-6/Lizzie Baker
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak/Katelyn Jackson Lost 3-6/Erica Susi
10/6-8/2 vs Winthrop Ellie Burns/Megan Kauffman Lost 6-8/Lizzie Baker
10/6-8/2 vs Wright State Jillian Milano/Madison Riley Won 8-3/Lizzie Baker
10/6-8/2 vs UNC Asheville Hannah Francisco/Kylee Shipley Lost 7-8 (6-0)/Lizzie Baker
10/13-17 vs James Madison R32 Abby Amos/Elizabeth Norman Lost 1-8/Chloe Gullickson
11/3-5/2 vs Kansas State Carolina Costamagna/Margot Decker Won 8-7/Chloe Gullickson
11/3-5/2 vs William & Mary Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman Lost 4-8/Chloe Gullickson

11/3-5/2 vs Maryland Millie Stretton/Arnelle Sullivan

Lost 4-8/Chloe Gullickson



Chloe Gullickson

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Lana Rush Lost 6-7, 3-6
10/13-17/2017 vs William & Mary Natalia Perry Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-0), 6-4
10/13-17/2017 vs Richmond Emily Dunbar Lost 2-6, 1-6
11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland Ekaterina Tour Won 6-2, 6-0
11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina Alisa Diercksen Lost 6-0, 5-7, 0-1 (3-0)
11/3-5/2017 vs Michigan Alex Najarian Won 1-6, 7-5, 1-0 (0-8)
1/18/2018 Old Dominion 4 Victoria Olivarez Lost 4-6, 3-6

w 1/21/2018 at Boston College 4 Jackie Urbinati Won 6-1, 6-4
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University 4 Ariana Rahmanparast - 5-7, 6-5, unf.

Jan 27, 2018 Nebraska 4 Brianna Lashway Lost 1-6, 3-6

* 2/3/2018 Syracuse 4 Anna Shkudun Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
2/16/2018 #14 Michigan 3 Brienne Minor Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
2/20/2018 Charlotte 3 Emma Scott Won 6-1, 7-5

% 2/20/2018 George Mason 2 Brianna Gibbs Won 6-0, 6-2
2/23/2018 Richmond 4 Kiana Marshall Won 6-1, 6-1

* Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech 5 Nami Otsuka Lost 4-6, 1-6

* 3/4/2018 #2 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville 4 Raven Neely Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-0

* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame 4 Zoe Spence Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-10

& 3/23/2018 #19 Miami 4 Sofia Sewing Won 6-3, 6-2

%* 3/25/2018 Pitt 4 Claudia Bartolome Won 6-3, 6-3

%  3/29/2018 #45 William & Mary 4 Lauren Goodman Won 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (10-5)

* 3/31/2018 #24 Florida State University 4 Julia Mikulski Won 6-3, 1-6, 7-5

td Apr 07,2018 at Virginia Tech 4 Nika Kozar Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-1

* Apr 13,2018 at #1 North Carolina 4 Sara Daavettila (33/-) Lost 6-0, 1-6, 2-6

* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State 4 Claudia Wiktorin Won 6-4, 6-2

* 4/20/2018 #48 Clemson 4 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-4, 6-3

* 4/22/2018 #28 Wake Forest 4 Anna Ulyashchenko Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest 3 Chandler Carter Lost 6-7 (7-9), 0-6

% 5/14/2018 vs VCU 4 Noumea Witmus Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
5/12/2018 at #10 South Carolina 4 Paige Cline Lost 2-6, 2-6



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Chloe Gullickson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs South Carolina Silvia Chinellato/Megan Davies Won 7-6/Camille Favero
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Lana Rush/Alex Valenstein Lost 1-6/Cassie Mercer
10/13-17 vs James Madison R32 Abby Amos/Elizabeth Norman Lost 1-8/Camille Favero
11/3-5/2 vs Kansas State Carolina Costamagna/Margot Decker Won 8-7/Camille Favero
11/3-5/2 vs William & Mary Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman Lost 4-8/Camille Favero
11/3-5/2 vs Maryland Millie Stretton/Arnelle Sullivan Lost 4-8/Camille Favero
1/18/201 Old Dominion 3 Natalya Malenko/Adriana Rajkovic Won 6-2/Erica Susi

* 1/21/201 at Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Natasha Irani Lost 2-6/Erica Susi
Jan 26  at Florida State University 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Lost 4-6/Hunter Bleser
Jan 27  Nebraska 3 Katerina Matysova/Vasanti Shinde Lost 3-6/Hunter Bleser

*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 3 Sofya Golubovskaya/Anna Shkudun Lost 4-6/Hunter Bleser
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 1 Kate Fahey/Alex Najarian - 3-5, unf./Meghan Kelley
2/20/201 Charlotte 3 Immie Cowper/Rocio Safont - 4-5, unf./Erica Susi

% 2/20/201 George Mason 2 Brianna Gibbs/Hannah Yang Won 6-4/Hunter Bleser
2/23/201 Richmond 3 Ana Ramirez/Gaby Rosales Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser

* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 2 Ida Jarlskog/Johnnise Renaud Won 6-3/Cassie Mercer

*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 2 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (3/-) - 5-5, unf./Cassie Mercer

* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam/Raven Neely Won 7-6 (3-0)/Cassie Mercer

* Mar18 at Notre Dame 2 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence Won 6-4/Cassie Mercer

*  3/23/201 #19 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur (50/-) Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer

%* 3/25/201 Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0/Cassie Mercer

% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 2 Lauren Goodman/Natalia Perry Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer

* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 4-6/Cassie Mercer

* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-3/Cassie Mercer

* Apr13 at#1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Sara Daavettila (16/-) - 5-5, unf./Cassie Mercer

*  4/15/201 at #38 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Lost 3-6/Cassie Mercer

*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Won 6-4/Cassie Mercer

*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Won 7-5/Cassie Mercer
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (16/-) Won 6-4/Cassie Mercer

% 5/14/201 vs VCU 1 Anna Rasmussen/Kanako Yano Won 6-3/Cassie Mercer
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 1 Hadley Berg/Paige Cline (63/-) - 4-5, unf./Cassie Mercer



Rosie Johanson

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Alex Valenstein (120/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
9/22-24/2017 vs Michigan Kate Fahey (6/-) Won 7-6, 6-4
9/22-24/2017 vs South Carolina Hadley Berg (107/-) Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (5-0)
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Christian t-F Donika Bashota (118/-) Won 6-0, 1-6, 6-2
9/30-10/8/201 vs Miami (Fl.) M32 Sinead Lohan (8/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
9/30-10/8/201 vs South Carolina C16 Mia Horvit (26/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
9/30-10/8/201 vs Stanford C-Q Melissa Lord (7/-) Lost 4-6, 6-1, 1-6
10/13-17/2017 vs Mashall Stephanie Smith Won 6-1, 6-3
10/13-17/2017 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar Won 6-2, 6-1
10/13-17/2017 vs William & Mary R16 Rosie Cheng Won 6-7 (4-0), 6-2, 6-2
10/13-17/2017 vs Maryland t-Q Eva Alexandrova Won 6-4, 6-4
10/13-17/2017 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 6-3, 6-1
10/13-17/2017 vs Virginia Tech t-F Natalie Novotna (56/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
11/1-5/2017 vs Savannah College of A&D R64 Camile Gbaguidi Won 6-2, 6-3
11/1-5/2017 vs Pepperdine R32 Ashley Lahey (3/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6
1/18/2018 Old Dominion 1 Holly Hutchinson Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

* 1/21/2018 at Boston College 1 Asiya Dair Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University 1 Carla Touly Lost 5-7, 3-6
Jan 27, 2018 Nebraska 1 Vasanti Shinde Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-0)

* 2/3/2018 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson (17/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
2/23/2018 Richmond 2 Dessi Zlateva Won 6-4, 6-0

* Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan (25/-) Lost 7-6 (7-3), 1-6, 3-6

* 3/4/2018 #2 Duke 1 Samantha Harris (10/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville 1 Mariana Humberg Won 6-1, 6-2

* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame 1 Brooke Broda Won 7-5, 6-2

* 3/23/2018 #19 Miami 1 E. Perez-Somarriba (9/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-1

%* 3/25/2018 Pitt 1 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0, 6-3

%  3/29/2018 #45 William & Mary 1 Rosie Cheng (111/-) Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-2

* 3/31/2018 #24 Florida State University 1 Carla Touly (30/-) Lost 5-7,6-7 (5-7)

*  Apr07,2018 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna (61/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

* Apr 13,2018 at #1 North Carolina 1 Makenna Jones (18/-) Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-1 (8-10)

* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (81/-) Won 6-3, 6-0

* 4/20/2018 #48 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc (23/-) Won 7-5, 6-2

* 4/22/2018 #28 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (27/-) Lost 5-7

% 5/14/2018 vs VCU 1 Anna Rasmussen - 6-7 (5-7), 5-4, unf.
5/12/2018 at #10 South Carolina 1 |. Gamarra Martins (59/-) - 4-6, 6-5, unf.
5/23-24/2018 vs Washington R64 Stacey Fung (16/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Rosie Johanson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak/Sabrina Federici (8/-) Won 7-6 (0-6)/Meghan Kelley
9/22-24/ vs Michigan Kate Fahey/Alex Najarian (1/-) Won 6-4/Meghan Kelley
9/22-24/ vs Arizona State t-F Kelley Anderson/Nicole Fossa Huergo Won 6-4/Meghan Kelley
9/30-10/ vs Hawaii Q32 Patro Melounova/Roxanne Resma (51/-) Won 8-3/Meghan Kelley
9/30-10/ vs Clemson Q16 M.A. Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Won 8-2/Meghan Kelley
9/30-10/ vs Florida Atlantic t-Q8 Aliona Bolsova/N. Boltinskaya (41/-) Won 8-1/Meghan Kelley
9/30-10/ vs Kentucky M32 Mami Adachi/Akvile Parazinskaite (13/-) Won 8-3/Meghan Kelley
9/30-10/ vs Auburn M16 Alizee Michaud/Taylor Russo (2/-) Lost 7-8 (2-0)/Meghan Kelley
10/13-17 vs Virginia t-F Cassie Mercer/T. Radosavljevic Won 6-7 (5-0), 6-3, 1-0 (0-7)/Megha
10/13-17 vs Mashall R32 Brooke Lashway/Stephanie Smith Won 8-2/Meghan Kelley
10/13-17 vs Penn State R16 Frederikke Svarre/Hanna Wikberg Won 8-4/Meghan Kelley
10/13-17 vs Delaware t-Q Sara Komar/Brooke Pilkington Won 8-6/Meghan Kelley
10/13-17 vs Maryland t-SF Millie Stretton/Arnelle Sullivan Won 6-2, 6-4/Meghan Kelley
11/1-5/2 vs Denver R32 Hada Chang/Julia O'Loughlin Won 6-2, 6-3/Meghan Kelley
11/1-5/2 vs Arkansas R16 Leolia Jeanjean/Giulia Pairone (9/-) Won 6-7 (2-0), 6-4, 1-0 (0-9)/Megha
11/1-5/2 vs Stanford t-Q Emily Arbuthnott/Michaela Gordon Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-0), 0-1 (4-0)/Megha
1/18/201 Old Dominion 1 Holly Hutchinson/Yulia Starodubtseva Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley

* 1/21/201 at Boston College 1 Kylie Wilcox/Jackie Urbinati Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
Jan 26  at Florida State University 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley
Jan 27  Nebraska 1 P.Del Cueto Castillo/Brianna Lashway Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley

*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (16/-) - 6-6 (4-4), unf./Meghan Kelley
2/20/201 Charlotte 1 Alexandra Lee/Tai Martin Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley

% 2/20/201 George Mason 1 Hannah Cianciola/Sydney Green Won 6-0/Meghan Kelley
2/23/201 Richmond 1 Lyndell Giffening/Kiana Marshall Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley

* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones (4/-) Won 7-6 (9-7)/Meghan Kelley

*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (6/-) Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley

* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 1 Abbie Pahz/Mariana Humberg Lost 4-6/Meghan Kelley

* Mar18 at Notre Dame 1 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley

* 3/23/201 #19 Miami 1 E. Perez-Somarriba/Daniella Roldan Lost 5-7/Meghan Kelley

%* 3/25/201 Pitt 1 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley

% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 1 Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley

* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 1 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly (58/-) - 5-5, unf./Meghan Kelley

* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 1 Katherine Butler/Natalie Novotna Won 6-0/Meghan Kelley

* Apr13 at#1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (2/-) Lost 2-6/Meghan Kelley

*  4/15/201 at #38 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Claudia Wiktorin (27/-) Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley

*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (33/-) Lost 5-7/Meghan Kelley

*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (38/-) Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley

% 5/14/201 vs VCU 2 Paola Delgado/Noumea Witmus Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 2 |. Gamarra Martins/Mia Horvit Lost 1-6/Meghan Kelley
5/23-24/ vs Loyola Marymount V. Miroshnichenko/Eva Marie Voracek (18/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1/Meghan Kelley



Meghan Kelley

University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Sabrina Federici (101/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (0-7)
9/22-24/2017 vs Michigan Alex Najarian Won 6-2, 6-1
9/22-24/2017 vs South Carolina Silvia Chinellato (116/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (0-8)

9/22-24/2017

9/30-10/8/201
9/30-10/8/201
9/30-10/8/201

10/13-17/2017 vs

1/18/2018
1/21/2018
Jan 26, 2018
Jan 27, 2018
2/3/2018
2/16/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/23/2018
Mar 02, 2018
3/4/2018
Mar 16, 2018
Mar 18, 2018
3/23/2018
3/25/2018
3/29/2018
3/31/2018
Apr 07, 2018
Apr 13, 2018
4/15/2018
4/20/2018
4/22/2018
Apr 26, 2018
5/14/2018
5/12/2018

at
at

at

at
at

at
at
at

VS
VS
at

South Carolina
Lipscomb

North Carolina State
Ole Miss

Old Dominion

Old Dominion
Boston College
Florida State University
Nebraska
Syracuse

#14 Michigan
Charlotte

George Mason
Richmond

#3 Georgia Tech
#2 Duke

#49 Louisville
Notre Dame

#19 Miami

Pitt

#45 William & Mary

#24 Florida State University

Virginia Tech

#1 North Carolina
#38 NC State

#48 Clemson

#28 Wake Forest
#34 Wake Forest
VCU

#10 South Carolina

WWNNWNWNWWWWWWWWWERENEPWWWWW

Hadley Berg (107/-)
Viktoriya Dzyuba (99/-)
Adriana Reami
Sabina Machalova
Natalie Vlasova
Yulia Starodubtseva
Dasha Possokhova
Petra Hule

P.Del Cueto Castillo
Sofya Golubovskaya
Kate Fahey (29/-)
Alexandra Lee
Sydney Green

Lea Owens

Ida Jarlskog (53/-)
Kelly Chen (22/-)
Abbie Pahz
Cameron Corse
Daniella Roldan
Luisa Varon

Natalia Perry
Nandini Das
Caroline Daxhelet
Alexa Graham (88/-)
Adriana Reami (118/-)
Tate Schroeder
Eliza Omirou

Eliza Omirou

Marina Alcaide

Mia Horvit
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Won
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Lost
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Won
Won
Won
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Won
Won
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Won
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Won
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3-6, 3-6

7-5, 5-7, 6-7 (4-0)
1-6, 6-3, 5-7
6-7, 6-4, 6-3
6-2, 6-3

6-1, 7-5

4-6, 6-4, 6-1
2-6, 6-3, 3-6
6-2, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

6-0, 6-0

6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
2-6, 3-6

6-3, 6-3

6-1, 6-3

6-4, 6-2

6-3, 6-3

7-6 (7-1), 6-3
6-4, 6-2

0-6, 7-6 (7-5), 7-5
1-6, 1-6

3-6, 4-6

6-1, 6-1

6-4, 6-3

5-7, 6-5, unf.
6-4, 6-1

6-4, 3-6, unf.



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Meghan Kelley

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak/Sabrina Federici (8/-) Won 7-6 (0-6)/Rosie Johanson
9/22-24/ vs Michigan Kate Fahey/Alex Najarian (1/-) Won 6-4/Rosie Johanson
9/22-24/ vs Arizona State t-F Kelley Anderson/Nicole Fossa Huergo Won 6-4/Rosie Johanson
9/30-10/ vs Hawaii Q32 Patro Melounova/Roxanne Resma (51/-) Won 8-3/Rosie Johanson
9/30-10/ vs Clemson Q16 M.A. Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Won 8-2/Rosie Johanson
9/30-10/ vs Florida Atlantic t-Q8 Aliona Bolsova/N. Boltinskaya (41/-) Won 8-1/Rosie Johanson
9/30-10/ vs Kentucky M32 Mami Adachi/Akvile Parazinskaite (13/-) Won 8-3/Rosie Johanson
9/30-10/ vs Auburn M16 Alizee Michaud/Taylor Russo (2/-) Lost 7-8 (2-0)/Rosie Johanson
10/13-17 vs Virginia t-F Cassie Mercer/T. Radosavljevic Won 6-7 (5-0), 6-3, 1-0 (0-7)/Rosie J
10/13-17 vs Mashall R32 Brooke Lashway/Stephanie Smith Won 8-2/Rosie Johanson
10/13-17 vs Penn State R16 Frederikke Svarre/Hanna Wikberg Won 8-4/Rosie Johanson
10/13-17 vs Delaware t-Q Sara Komar/Brooke Pilkington Won 8-6/Rosie Johanson
10/13-17 vs Maryland t-SF Millie Stretton/Arnelle Sullivan Won 6-2, 6-4/Rosie Johanson
11/1-5/2 vs Denver R32 Hada Chang/Julia O'Loughlin Won 6-2, 6-3/Rosie Johanson
11/1-5/2 vs Arkansas R16 Leolia Jeanjean/Giulia Pairone (9/-) Won 6-7 (2-0), 6-4, 1-0 (0-9)/Rosie J
11/1-5/2 vs Stanford t-Q Emily Arbuthnott/Michaela Gordon Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-0), 0-1 (4-0)/Rosie J
1/18/201 Old Dominion 1 Holly Hutchinson/Yulia Starodubtseva Won 6-3/Rosie Johanson

* 1/21/201 at Boston College 1 Kylie Wilcox/Jackie Urbinati Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson
Jan 26  at Florida State University 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule Won 6-3/Rosie Johanson
Jan 27  Nebraska 1 P.Del Cueto Castillo/Brianna Lashway Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson

*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (16/-) - 6-6 (4-4), unf./Rosie Johanson
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 1 Kate Fahey/Alex Najarian - 3-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson
2/20/201 Charlotte 1 Alexandra Lee/Tai Martin Won 6-1/Rosie Johanson

% 2/20/201 George Mason 1 Hannah Cianciola/Sydney Green Won 6-0/Rosie Johanson
2/23/201 Richmond 1 Lyndell Giffening/Kiana Marshall Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson

* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones (4/-) Won 7-6 (9-7)/Rosie Johanson

*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (6/-) Lost 3-6/Rosie Johanson

* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 1 Abbie Pahz/Mariana Humberg Lost 4-6/Rosie Johanson

* Mar18 at Notre Dame 1 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson

*  3/23/201 #19 Miami 1 E. Perez-Somarriba/Daniella Roldan Lost 5-7/Rosie Johanson

%* 3/25/201 Pitt 1 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno Lost 3-6/Rosie Johanson

% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 1 Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian Won 6-1/Rosie Johanson

* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 1 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly (58/-) - 5-5, unf./Rosie Johanson

* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 1 Katherine Butler/Natalie Novotna Won 6-0/Rosie Johanson

* Apr13 at#1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (2/-) Lost 2-6/Rosie Johanson

*  4/15/201 at #38 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Claudia Wiktorin (27/-) Won 6-3/Rosie Johanson

*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (33/-) Lost 5-7/Rosie Johanson

*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (38/-) Lost 3-6/Rosie Johanson
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Lost 2-6/T. Radosavljevic

% 5/14/201 vs VCU 2 Paola Delgado/Noumea Witmus Won 6-3/Rosie Johanson
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 2 |. Gamarra Martins/Mia Horvit Lost 1-6/Rosie Johanson
5/23-24/ vs Loyola Marymount V. Miroshnichenko/Eva Marie Voracek (18/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1/Rosie Johanson



Cassie Mercer

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak Won 6-1, 6-3
9/30-10/8/201 vs Utah Q64 Margo Pletcher Won 6-1, 6-3
9/30-10/8/201 vs Syracuse Q32 Gabriela Knutson (38/-) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 4-6
10/13-17/2017 vs Virginia Commonwealth Paolo Diaz Delgado Won 6-3, 6-3
10/13-17/2017 vs James Madison Elizabeth Norman Won 6-0, 6-0
10/13-17/2017 vs Virginia Tech R16 Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-4, 0-6, 7-6 (0-4)
10/13-17/2017 vs William & Mary t-Q Clara Tanielian Lost 3-6, 1-6
1/18/2018 Old Dominion 2 Nataliia Vlasova Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)

* 1/21/2018 at Boston College 2 Kylie Wilcox Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University 2 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 7-5, 0-6, 1-6
Jan 27, 2018 Nebraska 2 Claire Reifeis Won 6-2, 6-1

* 2/3/2018 Syracuse 2 Miranda Ramirez Won 4-6, 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)
2/16/2018 #14 Michigan 2 Chiara Lommer (56/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 6-1
2/20/2018 Charlotte 1 Tai Martin - 4-6, 4-5, unf.
2/23/2018 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar Won 6-3, 1-6, 1-0 (10-5)

w Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech 2 Johnnise Renaud Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/4/2018 #2 Duke 2 Kaitlyn McCarthy (87/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville 2 Aleksandra Mally Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (5-10)

* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller Won 6-2, 6-1

* 3/23/2018 #19 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan (71/-) Lost 5-7,1-6

%* 3/25/2018 Pitt 2 Camila Moreno Won 6-4, 6-0

%  3/29/2018 #45 William & Mary 2 Clara Tanielian Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)

* 3/31/2018 #24 Florida State University 2 Petra Hule (105/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

* Apr 07,2018 at Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 6-7, 7-5, 1-3, retired

* Apr 13,2018 at #1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford (25/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State 3 Taylor Bridges Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)

* 4/20/2018 #48 Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro Lost 4-6, 4-6

& 4/22/2018 #28 Wake Forest 3 Chandler Carter Won 7-5, 6-2
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (25/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

% 5/14/2018 vs VCU 2 Paola Delgado Lost 2-6, 0-6

2

5/12/2018 at

#10 South Carolina

Hadley Berg (34/-)

2-6, 6-4, 2-1, unf.



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Cassie Mercer

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Lana Rush/Alex Valenstein Lost 1-6/Chloe Gullickson
9/22-24/ vs Michigan Chiara Lommer/Lera Patiuk Lost 3-6/T. Radosavljevic
10/13-17 vs Georgetown R32 Daphne de Chatellus/Risa Nakagawa Won 8-3/T. Radosavljevic
10/13-17 vs Duquesne R16 Julianne Herman/Kylie Isaacs Won 8-6/T. Radosavljevic
10/13-17 vs William & Mary t-Q Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman Won 8-3/T. Radosavljevic
10/13-17 vs Maryland t-SF Eva Alexandrova/Ekaterina Tour Won 2-6, 7-6, 1-0 (0-10)/T. Radosav
10/13-17 vs Virginia t-F Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley Lost 7-6 (0-5), 3-6, 0-1 (7-0)/T. Rad
1/18/201 Old Dominion 2 Victoria Olivarez/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-3/T. Radosavljevic

* 1/21/201 at Boston College 2 Elene Tsokilauri/Dasha Possokhova Won 6-2/T. Radosavljevic
Jan 26  at Florida State University 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 1-6/T. Radosavljevic
Jan 27  Nebraska 2 Hayley Haakenstad/Claire Reifeis Won 7-6, 11-9/T. Radosavljevic

*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Maria Tritou Lost 4-6/T. Radosavljevic
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 2 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook Lost 3-6/T. Radosavljevic
2/20/201 Charlotte 2 Pierina Imparato/Emma Scott Won 6-2/T. Radosavljevic
2/23/201 Richmond 2 Emily Dunbar/Dessi Zlateva Won 7-6 (7-1)/T. Radosavljevic

* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 2 Ida Jarlskog/Johnnise Renaud Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson

*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 2 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (3/-) - 5-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson

* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam/Raven Neely Won 7-6 (3-0)/Chloe Gullickson

* Mar18 at Notre Dame 2 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson

*  3/23/201 #19 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur (50/-) Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson

%* 3/25/201 Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0/Chloe Gullickson

% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 2 Lauren Goodman/Natalia Perry Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson

* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson

* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson

* Apr13 at#1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Sara Daavettila (16/-) - 5-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson

*  4/15/201 at #38 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson

*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson

*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Won 7-5/Chloe Gullickson
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (16/-) Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson

% 5/14/201 vs VCU 1 Anna Rasmussen/Kanako Yano Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 1 Hadley Berg/Paige Cline (63/-) - 4-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson



T. Radosavljevic

University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Michigan Chiara Lommer (115/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
9/22-24/2017 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson Won 7-6, 6-2
9/22-24/2017 vs Arizona State Savannah Slaysman Won 6-4, 7-6
10/6-8/2017 vs Kansas State Margot Decker Won 6-1, 6-4
10/6-8/2017 vs James Madison Liz Norman Lost 4-6, 5-7
10/6-8/2017 vs Winthrop 3rd Alisa Solovyeva Won 6-0, 5-7, 1-0 (0-4)
10/13-17/2017 vs Duquesne Kylie Isaacs Won 6-4, 6-2
10/13-17/2017 vs Towson Nicole Shakhnazarova Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
10/13-17/2017 vs William & Mary R16 Olivia Thaler Lost 4-6, 5-7
11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova Lost 3-6, 4-6
11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina Lisa Hofbauer Lost 3-6, 4-6
11/3-5/2017 vs Duke Meible Chi (20/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
1/18/2018 Old Dominion 5 Louie McLelland Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7

& 1/21/2018 at Boston College 5 Natasha Irani Lost 4-6, 5-7
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University 6 Andrea Garcia - 3-6, unf.

Jan 27, 2018 Nebraska 6 M'Balia Bangoura - 3-1, unf.

* 2/3/2018 Syracuse 6 Maria Tritou Won 6-2, 6-0
2/16/2018 #14 Michigan 4 Mira Ruder-Hook Won 6-2, 6-1
2/20/2018 Charlotte 4 Rocio Safont - 6-4, 3-6, 3-0, unf.

% 2/20/2018 George Mason 3 Hannah Yang Won 6-2, 6-0
2/23/2018 Richmond 5 Lyndell Giffening Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech 4 Kenya Jones Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)

* 3/4/2018 #2 Duke 4 Meible Chi (47/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 16, 2018 at #49 Louisville 5 Tiffany Huber Lost 4-6, 6-7

* Mar 18, 2018 at Notre Dame 5 Rachel Chong Won 6-3, 6-0

* 3/23/2018 #19 Miami 5 Ana Madcur Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)

%* 3/25/2018 Pitt 5 Callie Frey Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-1)

% 3/29/2018 #45 William & Mary 5 Olivia Thaler Won 6-4, 6-1

* 3/31/2018 #24 Florida State University 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 5-7, 3-6

w Apr 07,2018 at Virginia Tech 5 Nina Sorkin Won 6-3, 6-2

* Apr 13,2018 at #1 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney (79/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 3-6

* 4/15/2018 at #38 NC State 5 Amanda Rebol Won 6-4, 7-5

* 4/20/2018 #48 Clemson 5 Sydney Riley Lost 6-2, 1-6, 1-6

* 4/22/2018 #28 Wake Forest 5 M.C. Meredith Won 6-4, 6-4
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest 4 Anna Ulyashchenko Won 6-4, 6-3

% 5/14/2018 vs VCU 5 Kanako Yano Won 6-3, 6-0
5/12/2018 at #10 South Carolina 5 Megan Davies Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6



University of Virginia

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

T. Radosavljevic

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs Michigan Chiara Lommer/Lera Patiuk Lost 3-6/Cassie Mercer
9/22-24/ vs Texas Christian Stevie Kennedy/Alexis Pereira Lost 1-6/Maya Das
10/6-8/2 vs Davidson Samantha Armas/A.C. Feaster Lost 7-8/Erica Susi
10/6-8/2 vs Wright State Karoline Haller/Jillian Milano Lost 6-8/Erica Susi
10/6-8/2 vs Virginia Tech Katherine Butler/Nika Kozar Lost 3-8/Erica Susi
10/13-17 vs Georgetown R32 Daphne de Chatellus/Risa Nakagawa Won 8-3/Cassie Mercer
10/13-17 vs Duquesne R16 Julianne Herman/Kylie Isaacs Won 8-6/Cassie Mercer
10/13-17 vs William & Mary t-Q Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman Won 8-3/Cassie Mercer
10/13-17 vs Maryland t-SF Eva Alexandrova/Ekaterina Tour Won 2-6, 7-6, 1-0 (0-10)/Cassie Mer
10/13-17 vs Virginia t-F Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley Lost 7-6 (0-5), 3-6, 0-1 (7-0)/Cassie
11/3-5/2 vs William & Mary Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian Lost 6-8/Erica Susi
11/3-5/2 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova/Ekaterina Tour (58/-) Won 8-4/Erica Susi
1/18/201 Old Dominion 2 Victoria Olivarez/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-3/Cassie Mercer

* 1/21/201 at Boston College 2 Elene Tsokilauri/Dasha Possokhova Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer
Jan 26  at Florida State University 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 1-6/Cassie Mercer
Jan 27  Nebraska 2 Hayley Haakenstad/Claire Reifeis Won 7-6, 11-9/Cassie Mercer

*  2/3/2018 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Maria Tritou Lost 4-6/Cassie Mercer
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 2 Brienne Minor/Mira Ruder-Hook Lost 3-6/Cassie Mercer
2/20/201 Charlotte 2 Pierina Imparato/Emma Scott Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer
2/23/201 Richmond 2 Emily Dunbar/Dessi Zlateva Won 7-6 (7-1)/Cassie Mercer

*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao Lost 4-6/Erica Susi

* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 3 Ariana Rodriguez/Aleksandra Mally Won 6-4/Erica Susi

* Mar18 at Notre Dame 3 Rachel Chong/Bess Waldram Lost 2-6/Erica Susi

*  3/23/201 #19 Miami 3 Dominika Paterova/Ulyana Shirokova Lost 0-6/Erica Susi

%* 3/25/201 Pitt 3 Claudia Bartolome/Clara Lucas Lost 1-6/Hunter Bleser

% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 3 Rosie Cheng/Olivia Thaler - 2-5, unf./Erica Susi

* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Petra Hule Lost 1-6/Erica Susi

* Apr07 at Virginia Tech 3 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 2-6/Hunter Bleser

* Apr13 at#1 North Carolina 3 Makenna Jones/Marika Akkerman Lost 4-6/Hunter Bleser

*  4/15/201 at #38 NC State 3 Tayla Stenta/Bianca Moldovan Won 7-6 (8-6)/Hunter Bleser

*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 3 Sydney Riley/Daniela Ruiz Lost 1-6/Erica Susi

*  4/22/201 #28 Wake Forest 3 Courtney Meredith/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Hunter Bleser
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Lost 2-6/Meghan Kelley

% 5/14/201 vs VCU 3 Marina Alcaide/Sofia Sualehe - 2-5, unf./Hunter Bleser
5/12/201 at #10 South Carolina 3 Megan Davies/Rachel Rohrabacher Lost 3-6/Hunter Bleser



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Jun 11, 2018)

Erica Susi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/22-24/2017 vs Georgia Annette Goulak Lost 7-6, 4-6, 1-6
9/22-24/2017 vs Michigan Bella Lorenzini Lost 2-6, 6-2, 0-1 (5-0)
10/6-8/2017 vs William & Mary Natalia Perry Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-0
10/6-8/2017 vs Wake Forest Anna Ulyaschenko Lost 1-6, 2-6
10/6-8/2017 vs Elon 3rd Suzanne Zenoni Won 7-6 (0-6), 6-2
11/3-5/2017 vs Maryland K. Yemelyanenka Lost 2-3
11/3-5/2017 vs East Carolina Hsia Ho Chiao Lost 4-6, 1-6
11/3-5/2017 vs Michigan Lera Patiuk Lost 0-6, 1-6
1/18/2018 Old Dominion 6 Adriana Rajkovic Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
* 1/21/2018 at Boston College 6 Maria Ross Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
Jan 26, 2018 at Florida State University 5 Julia Mikulski Lost 2-6, 0-6
Jan 27, 2018 Nebraska 5 Katerina Matysova Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 2/3/2018 Syracuse 5 Dina Hegab Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/16/2018 #14 Michigan 5 Alex Najarian - 2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 4-3, unf.
2/20/2018 Charlotte 5 Pierina Imparato - 6-2, 3-6, 2-1, unf.
% 2/20/2018 George Mason 4  Christine McCarthy - 6-2, 2-2, unf.
* Mar 02, 2018 at #3 Georgia Tech 6 Victoria Flores Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/4/2018 #2 Duke 6 Hannah Zhao Lost 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10)
* 4/20/2018 #48 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Lost 0-6, 7-5, 6-7 (2-7)
Apr 26, 2018 vs #34 Wake Forest 6 Courtney Meredith Won 6-1, 6-1
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22-24/ vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak/Katelyn Jackson Lost 3-6/Camille Favero
10/6-8/2 vs Davidson Samantha Armas/A.C. Feaster Lost 7-8/T. Radosavljevic
10/6-8/2 vs Wright State Karoline Haller/Jillian Milano Lost 6-8/T. Radosavljevic
10/6-8/2 vs Virginia Tech Katherine Butler/Nika Kozar Lost 3-8/T. Radosavljevic
11/3-5/2 vs Kansas State Maria Linares/Ines Mesquita Lost 3-8/Maya Das
11/3-5/2 vs William & Mary Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian Lost 6-8/T. Radosavljevic
11/3-5/2 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova/Ekaterina Tour (58/-) Won 8-4/T. Radosavljevic
1/18/201 Old Dominion 3 Natalya Malenko/Adriana Rajkovic Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson
* 1/21/201 at Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Natasha Irani Lost 2-6/Chloe Gullickson
2/16/201 #14 Michigan 3 Chiara Lommer/Lera Patiuk Lost 2-6/Hunter Bleser
2/20/201 Charlotte 3 Immie Cowper/Rocio Safont - 4-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson
* Mar02 at#3 Georgia Tech 3 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Lost 3-6/Hunter Bleser
*  3/4/2018 #2 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao Lost 4-6/T. Radosavljevic
* Mar16 at#49 Louisville 3 Ariana Rodriguez/Aleksandra Mally Won 6-4/T. Radosavljevic
* Mar 18 at Notre Dame 3 Rachel Chong/Bess Waldram Lost 2-6/T. Radosavljevic
*  3/23/201 #19 Miami 3 Dominika Paterova/Ulyana Shirokova Lost 0-6/T. Radosavljevic
% 3/29/201 #45 William & Mary 3 Rosie Cheng/Olivia Thaler - 2-5, unf./T. Radosavljevic
* 3/31/201 #24 Florida State Universi 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Petra Hule Lost 1-6/T. Radosavljevic
*  4/20/201 #48 Clemson 3 Sydney Riley/Daniela Ruiz Lost 1-6/T. Radosavljevic
Apr 26  vs #34 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 2-6/Hunter Bleser



